Altersklassenwertung 12,5 km

Start.-Nr. Name

Nr.
1 353 Selle
2 391 Froscher
3 314 Teich
4 386 Palme
5 328 Piepka
6 388 Lewandowski
7 309 Kaun
8 379 Piorkowski
9 327  Piepka
10 380 Marlinek
11 377 Mothes
12 363 Seifert
13 352 Reich
14 348  Siech
15 365  Lick
16 346  Wenzke
17 355 Richter
18 392 Schroth
19 383 Tiedmann
20 341 Neumann
21 360 Hoppenz
22 376 Hentschke
23 393  Jatzlauk
24 321 Roschlaub
25 371 Bernhard
26 317 Lebius
27 375 Brunsch
28 400 Banowski
29 366  Tuchel
30 372 Busse
31 397 Reitsch
32 364 Lowa
33 347 Grosse
34 308 Hermann
35 399  Schomber
36 361 Gorsch
37 382 Tosch
38 401  Voigt
39 396 Richter
40 325 Baier
41 303 Fongern
42 357 Rosenau
43 385 Palme

Falken-Lauf_2009

Vorname

Felix

Thomas
Thomas
Franz
Mario

Marco
Mario
Michael
Lars
Marcel

Andreas
Michael
Mathias
Thomas
Jens
Sven
Guido

Hagen
Rico
Christoph
Torsten
Frank
Frank
Jan
Frank
Jorg

Ingolf
Bernd
Peter
Ingo
Karsten
Gerd
Olaf

Olaf
Gerd
Harri
Rainer
Peter
Uwe
Detlef
Lutz
Thorsten
KI.- Peter

Verein

FC Energie Cottbus e.V.

Laufgruppe Apfelweg Lebus
NLLB Cottbus
Schenkenddbern

BF Hamburg

Feuerwehr Kiekebusch
Potsdam

Cottbus

Eintracht Drehnow
Werben

Rennschnecken Cottbus
Lok RAW Cottbus

Strend e.V.

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
Cottbus

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
LC Bergen

TSU Cottbus

Cottbuser Laufsocken
SportFreigang Team

Forst

Forst

Dahlitz

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Kolkwitz

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
BSV KW-Janschwalde
Janschwalde

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Cottbuser Laufsocken
Cottbus

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
Cottbus

SV Eintracht Drehnow

SV Wacker Komptendorf
ESV - Cottbus

Kolkwitz

Cottbuser Laufsocken
Cottbus

Janschwalder Rennmause
Cottbuser Parklaufer
Pinnow

AK

M 16/17

M 20
M 20
M 20
M 20

M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30

M 35
M 35
M 35
M 35
M 35
M 35
M 35

M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40

M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45

Strecke

12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km

Zeit

01:05:37

00:45:03
00:58:47
01:04:56
01:09:18

00:51:03
01:08:36
01:11:43
01:11:45
01:12:33

00:53:39
00:55:55
00:57:51
01:.01:17
01:05:00
01:10:44
01:13:17

00:50:49
00:55:18
00:56:14
00:59:14
01:00:27
01:02:22
01:07:13
01:10:13
01:24:17

00:49:27
00:51:46
00:52:00
00:52:52
00:56:19
00:57:46
00:59:39
00:59:59
01:02:30
01:02:40
01:03:33
01:08:02
01:08:30
01:10:04
01:14:23
01:15:43
01:22:40
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Altersklassenwertung 12,5 km

Nr.

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80

Start.-Nr. Name

340
373
339
338
302
349
312
367
306
384
307
331
404
316
333
326
311

387
329
485
398

403
389

390
343
395
322
305
310

374
318

330

323
315
337
354
394

Mohr
Briesemann
Straube
Richter
Kirsch
Brade
Hennig
Bogen
Duhra
Kutios
Lies
Thomas
Dobner
Hibner
Kempe
Florich
Knappe

Schieske
Kruger
Sunder
Hannusch

Erdmann
Erbe

Regehr
Schitze
Bogs
Barz
Munzberg
Weber

Primke
Lebius

Linke

Hennig
Tschirpke
Richter
Engel
Orgis

Falken-Lauf_2009

Vorname

Uwe
Roland
Volker
Harald
Ralf
Dirk
Frank
Frank
Robert
Peter
Andreas
Rolf
Gerd
Bernd
Peter
Volkmar
Roland

Bernd
Klaus-Stefan
Jurgen
Klaus

Dieter
Werner

Gerhard
Siegfried
Jirgen
Hans-Jirgen
Dieter
Manfred

Siegfried
Manfred

Horst

Kristina
Anne
Ariane
Sina
Doreen

Verein

LC RON-HILL Berlin

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.

Tauer

Frankfurt (Oder)
Teichlandradler e.V.

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
BSV KW Janschwalde
Janschwalde

SV Drachhausen 1913

Peitz

MSV Tripoint Frankfurt/Oder
BSV KW Janschwalde

Peitz

Turnow

Frischauf Briesen e.V.

RBB Laufbewegung
Kolkwitz

Feuerwehr Kiekebusch
MSV Tripoint Frankfurt/Oder
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.

SV Eintracht Drehnow

Zeu-Karate-EV Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer

CPL

Teichlandradler e.V.
Tripoint Frankfort/O
Cottbuser Parklaufer
Cottbus
Teichlandradler e.V.

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Kolkwitz

NLLB Cottbus

Berlin
Potsdam
Greifswald
Cottbus
Cottbus

AK

M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50

M 55
M 55
M 55
M 55

M 60
M 60

M 65
M 65
M 65
M 65
M 65
M 65

M 70
M 70

M 75

W 20
W 20
W 20
W 20
W 20

Strecke

12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km

12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km

Zeit

00:52:50
00:54:39
00:54:46
00:54:59
00:58:52
00:59:09
01:00:43
01:02:05
01:02:33
01:04:45
01:04:47
01:05:12
01:06:06
01:06:42
01:06:52
01:07:26
01:15:44

00:57:00
01:03:02
01:09:53
01:13:00

01:07:31
01:09:34

01:02:39
01:04:12
01:05:21
01:08:10
01:10:10
01:12:01

00:57:45
01:24:16

01:20:39

01:04:55
01:08:35
01:09:46
01:14:11
01:15:42
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Altersklassenwertung 12,5 km

Nr.

81

82
83
84

85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98

99
100

Start.-Nr. Name

378

320
356
350

344
324
369
359

368
345
351
336
334
335

370
402
304
332

342
319

Weiher

Roschlaub
Lovric
Hennig

Wagner
Brux
Selle
Hoppenz

Handreck
Jurtz
Brenner
Richter
Bohme
Henke

Forster
Rost
Fongern
Kempe

Schiitze
Braeuer

Falken-Lauf_2009

Vorname

Sandy

Ina

Peggy
Susanne

Antje
Claudia
Christiane
Ines

Petra

Bettina

Petra

Kerstin - Martina
Katrin

Cordula

Ingrid
Juliane
Petra
Manuela

Hanni
Adelheid

Verein

Cottbus

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
LC Cottbus
Fitness- und Saunapark Peitz

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
ZI1S-M GmbH

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.

Forst

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
BSV KW Janschwalde
Frankfurt (Oder)

Frankfurt (Oder)

KSV Quackensturm

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Janschwalde
Janschwalder Rennmause
Frischauf Briesen e.V.

Teichlandradler e.V.
NLLB Guben

AK

W 30

W 35
W 35
W 35

W 40
W 40
W 40
W 40

W 45
W 45
W 45
W 45
W 45
W 45

W 50
W 50
W 50
W 50

W 55
W 55

Strecke

12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km
12,5 km

12,5 km
12,5 km

Zeit

01:12:32

00:57:14
01:01:57
01:21:10

00:59:08
01:00:34
01:05:52
01:16:01

01:01:30
01:05:51
01:07:23
01:10:15
01:10:35
01:17:48

01:06:14
01:08:15
01:14:23
01:17:59

01:23:02
01:25:40
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